SHPTA Calendar of Events 2015-16

Grade-specific events shown in italics PTA sponsored or involved event in bold

05.18.16 Grade-specific events are italicized

E]] Start End Location Event

Mon 17-Aug 7:30AM  4:00PM  Office Taking Care of Business (turn in school forms & get teacher's name)

Mon 24-Aug 9:00AM  10:00 AM MPR School Tours for new families

Mon 31-Aug 8:00AM 9:00 AM Kindergarten Parent Meeting / tour for Kindergarten Students

Mon 31-Aug 9:00 AM  10:00 AM Courtyard Meet the Teacher & Back-to-School Donuts

Tues 1-Sep 8:30AM  2:55PM First day of school (1st grade - 5th grade)

Wed 2-Sep 8:30AM  12:45PM First day of school (Full Day & AM Kindergarten)

Thu 3-Sep 11:40 AM 2:55 PM First day of school (PM Kindergarten)

Thu 3-Sep 8:45AM 9:30AM MPR Tears & Cheers! (for all New and Kindergarten parents)

Mon 7-Sep NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

Fri 11-Sep 9:30 AM  11:30 AM Conference Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Tues 15-Sep 5:30PM  6:45 PM Curriculum Night (Full-day Kindergarten & 1st Grades)

Wed 16-Sep 5:30PM  6:45 PM Curriculum Night (am/pm Kindergarten, 2nd & 3rd Grades)

Thu 17-Sep 5:30 PM  6:45 PM Curriculum Night (4th & 5th Grades)

Thu 17-Sep Spirit Wear Order deadline

Fri 18-Sep 9:30AM  11:00 AM TBD PTA Committee Orientation

Fri 25-Sep PTA Enrichment Grant applications due

Fri 2-Oct 9:30 AM  11:30 AM Conference Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Tue 6-Oct Picture day (individual pictures)

Thu 8-Oct 6:30PM  7:30 PM  Library PTA General Membership Meeting

Mon 12-Oct NO SCHOOL - Teacher Work Day

13-Oct - 15-Oct Cognitive Abilities Testing (CogAT) (Kindergarten only)

Wed 14-Oct 12:45PM TBD MPR After-School Movie

Fri 16-Oct Vision & Hearing Screenings

Mon-Fri 19-Oct - 23-Oct Library Scholastic Book Fair

Tue 20-Oct 6:00 PM  8:00 PM Library Family Night at the Book Fair

Fri 23-Oct Reflections art submissions due Theme:"Let Your Imagination Fly"

Fri 24-Oct Olympia WSPTA Legislative Assembly

Mon-Tue 26-Oct -27-Oct 6:30PM  7:30 PM  MPR Pumpkin Carving Nights (kindergarten families only)

Mon-Fri  2-Nov - 13-Nov Thanksgiving Food Drive

Fri 6-Nov Conference Room  Picture day make-up (individual pictures)

Tues 10-Nov Veterans Day Assemblies

Tues 10-Nov 5:00PM 9:00PM RAM Restaurant Dine With Sunny Hills- RAM Restaurant in Issaquah Highlands

Wed 11-Nov NO SCHOOL - Veterans Day

Fri 13-Nov 9:30 AM  11:30 AM Conference Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Fri 13-Nov 7:00PM 8:30PM PLMS Dancing Through the Decades (family social)

Thur 19-Nov 5th Grade Biz Town

Fri 20-Nov Deadline - Year Book Cover Contest

Fri-Mon  20-Nov - 7-Dec Holiday Gift Program

Wed 25-Nov Report cards available through Family Access

Thu-Fri 26-Nov -27-Nov NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

Wed-Thu 2-Dec - 3-Dec NO Elementary SCHOOL - Teacher Conferences

Mon 7-Dec 6:00PM  7:00 PM  Library Fifth-Grade Camp parent info night (5th-grade parents only)

Thu 10-Dec 6:00 PM Admin Bldg Fifth-Grade FLASH - Parent Preview (This is a presentation, not an open
house)

Fri 11-Dec 9:30 AM  11:30 AM Conference Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Sat 12-Dec 9:00 AM Admin Bldg Fifth-Grade FLASH - Parent Preview (This is a presentation, not an open
house)

Mon-Fri 21-Dec - 1-Jan NO SCHOOL - Winter Break

Fri 8-Jan Eager Reader program begins

Fri 8-Jan 9:30 AM  11:30AM Conference Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Fri 15-Jan 9:30 AM  11:30 AM Beaver Lake Lodge PTA General Membership Meeting

Mon 18-Jan NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Tues 19-Jan 5:00PM  9:00 PM  Hop Jack's Dine With Sunny Hills- Hop Jack's Restaurant in Klahanie
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Wed 20-Jan 12:45PM TBD MPR After-School Movie

Mon 25-Jan NO SCHOOL - Teacher Work Day

Mon-Fri 1-Feb - 5-Feb TV/Screen Free Week

Wed 3-Feb 6:30PM  8:30 PM  Pacific Cascade MS Family Bingo Night (family social) / Silent Auction

Wed 3-Feb Olympia WSPTA Focus Day

Fri 5-Feb 9:30 AM  11:30 AM Conference Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Thu 11-Feb 6:00PM  7:00 PM  MPR Incoming Kindergarteners: Kindergarten Round-up (informational
meeting for incoming Kindergarteners and parents)

Mon 15-Feb NO SCHOOL-Presidents Day

Tues-Fri 16-Feb - 19-Feb NO SCHOOL - Second Winter Break

Thu 25-Feb Eager Reader program ends

Fri 26-Feb Deadline for PTA Awards Nominations

Fri-Turs 26-Feb - 4-Mar Box Tops & Labels for Education Fundraising Drive

Mon 29-Feb - 11-Mar After-School Movie Registration begins (2 weeks - ends March 11th)

Wed-Thu 2-Mar - 3-Mar  7:30AM  11:59 PM Incoming Kindergarteners: Kindergarten Registration DUE

Wed 2-Mar 12:45 PM  4:00 PM 5th Grade Musical Set Making

Tues - Fri  8-Mar - 11-Mar Smarter Balance Testing (2nd grade)

Wed 9-Mar 12:45 PM  4:00 PM 5th Grade Musical Dress Rehearsal

Fri 11-Mar After-School Movie Registration ENDS

Fri 11-Mar 9:30 AM  11:30 AM Conference Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Fri 11-Mar Fifth Grade Musical

Wed 16-Mar 12:45PM 2:30PM MPR After-School Movie - The Incredibles (pre-registration required)

Thu 17-Mar 6:30 PM  8:00 PM Library PTA General Membership Meeting (All invited - Elect 2016-17 Officers)

Fri 18-Mar Report cards available through Family Access

Thu 24-Mar Gym Class Pictures (PTA Board picture taken as well)

Thu-Tues  24-Mar - 29-Mar Smarter Balance Testing (3rd grade)

Tues 29-Mar 6:00 PM Admin Bldg Fifth-Grade FLASH - Parent Preview (This is a presentation, not an open
house)

Thur-Tues 30-Mar - 31-Mar Smarter Balance Testing (4th grade)

Fri 1-Apr 9:30 AM  11:30 AM Conference Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Mon-Tues 4-Apr- 5-Apr Smarter Balance Testing (4th grade)

Mon-Fri 11-Apr - 15-Apr NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

Thu-Mon  21-Apr- 25-Apr Smarter Balance Testing (5th grade)

Tues-Thurs 26-Apr - 28-Apr Science MISP Testing (5th grade only)

Wed 27-Apr Staff lunch provided by PTA (and volunteers)

Thu 28-Apr 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Iss. Community Ctr ISF "Nourish Every Mind" Luncheon

Mon-Fri  2-May - 6-May Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week

Wed 4-May 7:00AM  8:45 AM  Eastridge Church ISF "Nourish Every Mind" Breakfast

Wed-Fri 11-May - 13-May Fifth-Grade Camp

Fri 13-May 9:30 AM  11:30 AM Conference Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Fri-Sun 20-May - 22-May Yakima WSPTA Convention and Training (4 delegates and unit training)

Wed 25-May Staff lunch provided by PTA (and volunteers)

Mon 30-May NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day

Fri 3-Jun 10:00 AM 12:00 PM PTA General Membership Meeting/All invited! (Brunch)

Fri 10-Jun 3:00PM 6:30 PM Walk Down Memory Lane

Wed 15-Jun 12:00 PM Gym Fifth-Grade Promotion

Wed 15-Jun 5:30PM 8:00 PM Fifth-Grade End-of-Year Party

Thur 16-Jun Last day of school /Report cards available through Family Access




